SERVO DRIVES
11
1
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
SERVO DRIVE C1251-MI-XC-2S
DOC-NO.  0185-0180-E / VERSION 1V0
Integrated safety functions e.g. Safe Limited Speed (SLS)

DOC-NO.  0185-0180-E / VERSION 1V0
SERVO DRIVES
/ ordering information /
11
7
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
Drives
C1251-MI-XC-2S-0E-000 C1251 Drive with Multi Interface (72 V/25 A) 0150-2933
C1251-MI-XC-2S-0E-C00 C1251 Drive with Multi Interface (72 V/25 A), Calibrated Measuring Amplifier 0150-4185
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
Connector Set
DC01-C1251-2S/X1/X4/X49/X50 Drive Connector Set for C1251-2S 0150-4391
Single Connector All included in set 0150-4391
DC01-C1X00/X1 Drive Connector for PWR 72 VDC Input 0150-3525
DC01-C1X00/X2 Drive Connector Motor Phases 0150-3526
DC01-Signal/X4 Drive Connector 24 VDC & Logic 0150-3447
DC01-Safety/X49 Drive Connector 2S Safety (2 pcs. necessary) 0150-4390
DC01-X50 Safe Brake Drive Connector Safe Brake 0150-4392
Converter
USB-RS232 converter USB-RS232 Converter with cable 0150-2473
Compatible Power Supplies
S01-72/1000 Power Supply 72 V/1000 W, 3x340-550 VAC 0150-1872
S02-72/1000 Power Supply 72 V/1000 W, 3x400-480 VAC 0150-4535
S01-72/500 Power Supply 72 V/500 W, 1x120/230 VAC 0150-1874
S01-24/500 Power Supply 24 V/500 W, 1x120/230 VAC 0150-2480
S01-48/300 Power Supply 48 V/300 W, 1x120/230 VAC 0150-1941
S01-48/600 Power Supply 48 V/600 W, 1x120/230 VAC 0150-1946
T01-72/420-Multi T-Supply 72 V / 420 VA, 3x230/400/480 VAC 0150-1869
T01-72/900-Multi T-Supply 900 VA, 3x230/400/480 VAC 0150-1870
T01-72/1500-Multi T-Supply 1500 VA, 3x230/400/480 VAC 0150-1871
T01-72/420 -1ph T-Supply 420 VA, 1x208/220/230/240 VAC 0150-1859